
World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 1
TIFON601 ‐ HANDLE



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 TI0007 ACCELERATOR SET TSA‐02 1.0000

2 5RVL0134 RUBBER HANDLE 2.0000

3 5RVL0133 UPPER HANDLE 1.0000

4 5RVL0046 FLAMEOUT SWITCH PSA‐01 1.0000

5 5RVL0004 SAFETY LEVER 1.0000

6 5RVL0151 ADJUSTMENT WHEEL 1.0000

7 5RVL0058 BALL THRUST BEARING 51204 1.0000

8 5RVL0149 HANDLEBAR ALUMINUM COVER 1.0000

9 5RVL0090 ADJUST SLEEVE 1.0000

10 5RVL0148 WAVE SPRING WASHER Ø19 1.0000

11 5RVL0147 WASHER Ø19xØ34x3 1.0000

12 5RVL0146 SHAFT CLAMP Ø19 1.0000

13 5RVL0145 ADJUST SCREW 1.0000

14 5RVL0144 NUT M10 1.0000

15 5RVL0033 PIN BOLT Ø8x30 1.0000

16 5RVL0143 U‐SHAPED FORK 1.0000

17 5RVL0034 COTTER PIN Ø2X16 3.0000

18 5RVL0035 THIN NUT M8 4.0000

19 5RVL0142 DOUBLE HEAD BOLT M10x40 4.0000

20 5RVL0140 FLAT WASHER Ø10 4.0000

21 5RVL0139 SPRING WASHER Ø10 4.0000

22 5RVL0138 LOCK NUT M10 4.0000

23 5RVL0137 LOWER HANDLE 1.0000

24 5RVL0136 HEX BOLT M8x110 1.0000

25 5RVL0135 FLAT WASHER Ø8 9.0000

26 5RVL0165 HANDLE LOCKING ROD 1.0000

27 5RVL0166 STAR SHAPED HANDLE M8x40 1.0000

28 5RVL0167 SOCKET CAP SCREW M6x10 1.0000

29 5RVL0168 ELASTIC CYLINDRICAL PIN Ø5x50 1.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 1
TIFON601‐ GEARBOX



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 5RVL0180 SOCKET CAP SCREW M8x16 14.0000

2 5RVL0186 OIL SEAL Ø25xØ52x10 1.0000

3 5RVL0185 THROUGH COVER 1.0000

5 5RVL0184 "O" RING 58x1.9 1.0000

6 5RVL0183 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 30305 1.0000

7 5RVL0182 ENDLESS SCREW 1.0000

8 5RVL0187 FLAT KEY 6x30 1.0000

10 5RVL0169 HEXAGON SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M10x35 1.0000

11 5RVL0170 OUTPUT SHAFT 1.0000

12 5RVL0171 OIL SEAL Ø45xØ65x10 1.0000

13 5RVL0172 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 32009 1.0000

14 5RVL0173 "O" RING 106.4x1.9 1.0000

15 5RVL0174 GEAR ASSEMBLY 1.0000

16 5RVL0028 O‐RING Ø16x1.9 1.0000

17 5RVL0029 OIL VIEWER 1.0000

18 5RVL0175 BALL BEARING 6205 1.0000

19 5RVL0016 GASKET Ø52 1.0000

21 5RVL0176 OIL SEAL Ø52x7 1.0000

22 5RVL0177 CASE 1.0000

23 5RVL0178 BALL BEARING 6009 1.0000

25 5RVL0179 BIG COVER 1.0000

26 5RVL0181 OIL SEAL Ø45xØ65x12 1.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 1
TIFON601 ‐ FRAME



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 5RVL0188 PUSHER PLATE 1.0000

2 5RVL0189 BALL THRUST BEARING 51107 1.0000

3 5RVL0190 CAGE Ø55 1.0000

4 5RVL0023 PROTECTION BELT 1.0000

5 5RVL0050 STEEL RING Ø40x2.5 1.0000

6 5RVL0049 BALL BEARING 61808Z 2.0000

7 5RVL0191 PRUSSURE PLATE 1.0000

8 5RVL0192 DRIVESHAFT 1.0000

9 5RVL0193 FLAT KEY 8x50 1.0000

10 5RVL0194 HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW DOG POINT M8x20 4.0000

11 5RVL0035 THIN NUT M8 8.0000

12 5RVL0195 FLAT KEY 6x25 1.0000

13 5RVL0032 FIXED PROTECTION RING 1.0000

14 5RVL0039 ROUNDED HEAD BOLT M8x25 4.0000

16 5RVL0040 HEX BOLT M8x25 6.0000

17 5RVL0041 NUT M8 4.0000

18 5RVL0199 HEX BOLT M6x35 8.0000

19 5RVL0200 SPRING WASHER Ø6 8.0000

20 5RVL0201 FLAT WASHER Ø6 8.0000

21 5RVL0001 SET OF 4 FINISHING BLADES TIFON Ø600mm 1.0000

22 5RVL0031 BLADE ARM 4.0000

23 5RVL0202 SOCKET CAP SCREW M8x14 4.0000

24 5RVL0038 SPINNING CAP 4.0000

25 5RVL0037 COPPER CAP Ø20xØ23x50 4.0000

26 5RVL0030 CROSS‐PIECE 1.0000

27 5RVL0196 CROSS LOCK WASHER 1.0000

28 5RVL0197 SPRING WASHER Ø8 10.0000

29 5RVL0198 SOCKET CAP SCREW M8x30 1.0000



World Leader
in Concrete Vibrators

Review 1
TIFON601 ‐ TRANSMISSION



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 104214B ENGINE HONDA GX160 UT1 QX4 1.0000

2 5RVL0204 LOCK NUT WITH FLANGE M8 4.0000

3 5RVL0197 SPRING WASHER Ø8 10.0000

4 5RVL0135 FLAT WASHER Ø8 9.0000

5 5RVL0205 HEXALOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK M8x16 4.0000

6 5RVL0206 THREADED PLUG M8x40 4.0000

7 5RVL0207 ENGINE SUPPORTING PLATE 1.0000

8 107607 BELT A23 1/2 1.0000

9 5RVL0208 CLUTCH SPACER Ø25xØ20.5x8 1.0000

10 5RVL0019 CLUTCH CA‐01A TIFON601 1.0000

11 5RVL0209 CLUTCH GASKET Ø10x45x3 1.0000

12 5RVL0210 HEX BOLT M8x35 1.0000

13 5RVL0211 BELT BRACKET 1.0000

14 5RVL0212 HEXALOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK M8x20 2.0000

15 5RVL0008 BELT GUARD TIFON601 1.0000

16 5RVL0213 SOCKET CAP SCREW M8x10 2.0000

17 5RVL0214 PULLEY 1.0000

18 5RVL0215 SOCKET SET SCREW FLAT POINT M8x10 1.0000

19 5RVL0040 HEX BOLT M8x25 6.0000

20 5RVL0216 FORK ENGAGING LUG 2.0000

21 5RVL0217 FORK 1.0000

22 5RVL0012 GEARBOX TIFON601 1.0000

23 5RVL0218 FORK AXIS 1.0000


